
Canvass of Bids

Fluoridation Process Upgrade 

Manchester By The Sea, Massachusetts

Contract No. 2018-5

Bid Opening:  January 31, 2019 – 11:00AM

Item No. Est. Quantity Units Item Description Unit Price Price Unit Price Price Unit Price Price

1 1 LS

Demolition of all existing system components, 

surface prep and painting of fluoride room. 23,800.00$             23,800.00$             12,797.00$             12,797.00$               19,250.00$             19,250.00$             

2 1 LS

Installation of sodium fluoride dry chemical feed 

system. 31,800.00$             31,800.00$             43,747.00$             43,747.00$               57,000.00$             57,000.00$             

Dankris Builders Corp

$55,600.00TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT 

N. Granese & Sons, Inc. 

$56,544.00

Weston & Sampson CMR, Inc. 

$76,250.00

1/31/2019 Page 1 of 1 Tata and Howard Job No. 4909


